Classic Gymnastics

7560 NE Loop 820
N Richland Hills, Tx. 76180
817-285-7517

No one will be allowed to enter gym until that session has cleared the gym and has been cleaned

8:00am
8:15am
8:25am
11:00am

11:45am
12;00pm
12:10pm
2:45pm

8:00am
8:15am
8:25am
10:15am

1:45pm
2:00pm
2:10pm
4:15pm

Saturday October 4
Doors open at 7:45am
Session 1 Level 4SrA,BC
Heba Khouildi

Open Stretch
March In
Competition
Awards

Session 2 Level4 JrABC
Isabella Estrada, Viktoria Leon & Harley Simmons
Open stretch
March in
Competition
Awards

Sunday October 5
Doors open at 7:45
Session 5 Level 1, L2

Serenity Jones, Nora Davenstott, Scarlett Maze & Sarah Valdez
Open Stretch

March In

Competition

Awards

Session 7 Level 3JrABC
Julia Devanney, Kaylah Garcia, Vivian McLean & Elliott Quintero
Open Stretch
March In
Competition
Awards

Admissions CASH ONLY
$15.00 Adults
$10.00 Children 12 and under Seniors 65+



