## **Classic Gymnastics**

7560 NE Loop 820 N Richland Hills, Tx. 76180 817-285-7517

#### **Once Upon a Time DFW-Judges Cup**

No one will be allowed to enter gym until that session has cleared the gym and has been cleaned

# **Saturday October 4**

Doors open at 7:45am
Session 1 Level 4 Sr A, B C

Heba Khouildi

8:00am	Open Stretch
8:15am	March In
8:25am	Competition
11:00am	Awards

#### Session 2 Level 4 Jr A B C

### Isabella Estrada, Viktoria Leon & Harley Simmons

11:45am	Open stretch
12;00pm	March in
12:10pm	Competition
2:45pm	Awards

# **Sunday October 5**

Doors open at 7:45 Session 5 Level 1, L2

## Serenity Jones, Nora Davenstott, Scarlett Maze & Sarah Valdez

8:00am	Open Stretch
8:15am	March In
8:25am	Competition
10:15am	Awards

#### Session 7 Level 3 Jr A B C

## Julia Devanney, Kaylah Garcia, Vivian McLean & Elliott Quintero

1:45pm	Open Stretch
2:00pm	March In
2:10pm	Competition
4·15nm	Awards

Admissions CASH ONLY \$15.00 Adults \$10.00 Children 12 and under Seniors 65+